
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Milwaukee County Comptroller, requesting authorization to execute Addendum No. 6 to the
Standby Reimbursement Agreement with US Bank by extending the existing agreement for a period
of one year from August 15, 2015, to August 15, 2016. (Referred to the Committees on
Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

File #: 15-272, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

